
S. NO. APPLICATION NO. STUDENT NAME MOTHER NAME FATHER NAME
1 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/1 SHIVANSH JAIN ANKIT JAIN DIVYA JAIN
2 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/2 SHIVANSHI JAIN ANKIT JAIN KUMKUM JAIN
3 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/4 HARSHIL MUKHIJA YATTIN MUKHIJA PARAMJEET KAUR
4 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/5 NITHYA BAWA SANDEEP SINGH BAWA ANNU SHARMA
5 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/7 DIVIJ SHAH SAURABH SHAH NEHA SHARMA
6 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/10 PRASHI BAKSHI PRADEEP BAKSHI SHILPA VOHRA
7 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/11 VEDIKA SALUJA RAHUL SALUJA SHILPA RAO SALUJA
8 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/12 MANSEERAT KAUR TAJINDER SINGH HARPREET KAUR
9 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/13 SAVREEN KAUR HARSHDEEP SINGH SAVREEN KAUR

10 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/15 PRIYANSHI OBEROI HARISH OBEROI LATA OBEROI
11 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/16 NIRVI SUNNY RITU KHATTAR
12 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/17 AARAV SURYAVANSHI SANJEEV KUMAR INNU TANWAR
13 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/18 HUNAR LANJARA KURNAL LANJARA SAVITA LANJARA
14 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/21 GURTEGH SINGH BIKRAM JEET SINGH MANOCHA AVINASH KAUR
15 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/22 JEEVANSH AGGARWAL RAHUL AGGARWAL MANISHA AGGARWAL
16 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/24 VIRAJ GARG PRINCE GARG MEGHNA GUPTA
17 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/25 NALIN SAINI ATUL SAINI CHINKY RANI
18 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/26 VARDAAN DHINGRA ISHANT DHINGRA NEHA DHINGRA
19 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/27 AMAIRA CHAUHAN SAGAR MAHIMA
20 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/29 TAMAN SINGH MANPREET SINGH SARPREET KAUR
21 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/31 KRIYANSH GHAI SAHIL GHAI KHUSHBOO GHAI
22 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/32 ATHARV KUMAR SIDDHARTH KUMAR ARUSHI JAIN
23 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/33 NIHIRAA GHOSH VINAY GHOSH SRIJITA DUTTA
24 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/34 VIRAAJ SHARMA NISHANT SHARMA SWARNIMA SHARMA
25 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/36 DAIVIK TILWANI MOHIT KUMAR TILWANI HEENA
26 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/39 NIHAN KAUSHIK OSHO KAUSHIK MEENAKSHI KAUSHIK
27 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/41 KRIYANSH GHAI SAHIL GHAI KHUSHBOO GHAI
28 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/42 TVISHA BANSAL ADITYA BANSAL PRIYANKA AGGARWAL
29 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/44 ANGAD CHOUDHARY PIYUSH KUMAR PARVESHKUMARI
30 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/46 AVYAAN BATRA MUSKAN BATRA KOMAL BATRA
31 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/47 KUNWAR MADHAV KUNWAR TARUN POOJA BABBER
32 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/48 AADVIK BHAGAT DEEPAK KUMAR KHUSHBOO RANI
33 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/49 TANMEET SINGH RAVINDER SINGH JASPREET KAUR
34 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/52 AYUSHMAAN YADAV AMIT YADAV JYOTI YADAV
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35 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/53 OM GUPTA UDIT GUPTA DEEPSHIKA
36 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/54 KAIRA BAWEJA DEEPAK BAWEJA SHWETA HARJANI
37 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/56 NAMASVI VASHIST PIYUSH KUMAR VASHIST ARTI
38 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/57 ABIR KUMAR VINEET KUMAR MANSI SAGAR
39 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/58 HAZEL JOSHI SANJEEV JOSHI ROOPA JOSHI
40 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/59 SUMESH CHANDRA JOSHI GOPESH JOSHI MEDHA UPADHYAY
41 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/61 SANEET SEHGAL SACHIN SEHGAL CHANDER KANTA
42 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/62 TEGHBIR SINGH GURU PRASAD SINGH GURCHIT KAUR
43 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/63 SHIVANYA SINGH AMIT KUMAR JYOTSANA
44 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/64 HARTEJ SINGH KIRAT PAL SINGH GAGANMEET KAUR
45 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/66 MUKUND MALIK ANKIT MALIK RIA MALIK
46 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/67 YASHIKA SHARMA MANISH SHARMA SHIKHA KUMARI
47 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/68 K HERMAN RAO K SUDHIR RAO KARISHMA RAO
48 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/70 PRANSHI SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA SUNITA SHARMA
49 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/72 SAANVI SANDEEP SUMAN RAJVANSHI
50 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/74 NIVAAN BHATIA VIKAS BHATIA AMITA BHATIA
51 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/75 DARSHIKA PANKAJ KUMAR MEENAKSHI
52 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/76 VANSH SINGH RAWAT VIKRAM GARIMA TANDON
53 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/78 REYANSH AHUJA PARAS AHUJA SNIGDHA CHAWLA
54 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/79 PRAJAKTA AWASTHI MAYANK AWASTHI ANKITA
55 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/80 DAIWIK KHURANA PIYUSH KHURANA VAISHALI KHURANA
56 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/81 RHYTHM GULATI KSHITIZ GULATI MANDEEP KAUR
57 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/82 AMREEN KAUR WALIA JASDEEP SINGH WALIA NEHA WALIA
58 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/83 SIRJAN SINGH MANMEET SINGH SUKHVINDER KAUR
59 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/84 KANIKA MUKESH MEENAKSHI
60 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/86 ATULYA JHA CHANDAN JHA SARITA JHA
61 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/87 NAYRA SHARMA GIRISH SHARMA LATIKA SHARMA
62 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/92 NITIKSHA SAINI SACHIN SAINI SHALINI SAINI
63 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/93 VIVAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SHAKUNTALA KUMARI
64 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/96 YATHARTH HANDA SIDDHARTH HANDA CHANCHAL GUPTA
65 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/97 AMREEN KAUR WALIA JASDEEP SINGH WALIA NEHA WALIA
66 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/98 AADVIKA GOEL GAURAVGOEL NIDHI JINDAL
67 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/99 RUHANI BATRA SOURABH BATRA DIVYA BATRA
68 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/100 REHATVEER SINGH 

BAKHSHI
JASPREET SINGH BAKHSHI PRABHJOT KAUR
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69 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/102 PRASHI MOHIT BHAWNA CHAWLA
70 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/103 AGASTYA TYAGI RITESH KUMAR TYAGI RUPALI
71 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/104 VIAAN BENIWAL AMIT VEENITA
72 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/106 DASAMJOT KAUR FATEH SINGH JASBIR KAUR
73 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/107 ISHAAN SEHGAL ROHIT SNEH BATRA
74 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/108 YAKSH ROY CHOUDHARY PRABHAKAR CHOUDHARY SWATI KUMARI
75 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/109 KRISHIV PHOOL CHAND KAMAKSHI DHALIWAL
76 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/110 RIAN KAPOOR MOHIT KAPOOR KANIKA KAPOOR
77 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/111 AVLIN KAUR PAWANDEEP SINGH GURNEET KAUR
78 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/112 MAYRA GULATI RAMAN GULATI REENA
79 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/114 SANVI BHOLA RAKESH BHOLA TANU BHOLA
80 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/116 MANRAJ SINGH DAVINDER SINGH JASVEER KAUR
81 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/117 IYAANA KHURANA ANKIT KHURANA MEETU MALHOTRA
82 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/118 KAVNEER KAUR KANWALJEET SINGH CHANNEY MANDEEP KAUR
83 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/119 SAIRA BINDRA LOVEKESH BINDRA POO NAM CHAWLA
84 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/123 AKSHAJ YADAV BHANU PRATAP SINGH YADAV JASLEEN KAUR
85 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/124 SHAURYA KAPOOR GAURAV KAPOOR SHIVANI KAPOOR
86 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/125 AVYUKT YADAV BHANU PRATAP SINGH YADAV JASLEEN KAUR
87 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/126 KAVISH CHANDNA MANU CHANDNA GARIMA CHANDNA
88 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/127 SHARVIL GAMBHIR SACHIN GAMBHIR HIMANSHI GAMBHIR
89 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/128 SHREEJA MOHAN TEJENDER MOHAN MONALISA MANDAL
90 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/129 DARSH MAHESHWRAI KESHAV MAHESHWARI MANISHA JAIN
91 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/130 AYANSH GUPT MAURYA MAHENDRA SINGH KUNTI DEVI
92 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/131 MOHD ZAYAN MOHD AZEEM MAMTA ANSARI
93 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/132 JASKARAN SINGH HARMEET SINGH LAKHVINDER KAUR
94 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/133 SAMARTH CHAUHAN ANKUSH CHAUHAN CHANCHAL CHAUHAN
95 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/134 PALVIT GUPTA JITENDER GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA
96 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/135 GARVIT GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA MONIKA GUPTA
97 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/136 DARSHITA MITTAL NITIN KUMAR MITTAL RICHA VARSHANEYA
98 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/137 NITANSH MITTAL NITIN KUMAR MITTAL RICHA VARSHANEYA
99 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/138 SHAURYA RANA AKSHAT RANA PRAGYA KHAGWAL

100 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/139 YUVAKSHI SINGH CHATAR SINGH BHARTI SINGH
101 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/140 DHANIKA KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR PRERNA KUMARI MEENA
102 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/141 VAAYU SINGH SANAM SAPNA
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103 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/142 KIYANSH ARORA GAURAV ARORA TANYA GAUTAM
104 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/143 YUVANSH JINDAL GOURAV JINDAL NEETU GUPTA
105 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/144 PARTH BANSAL SIDDHARTH BANSAL POOJA SHARMA
106 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/146 DARSH MAHESHWRAI KESHAV MAHESHWRAI MANISHA JAIN
107 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/147 VIDIT CHAURASIA ROHIT CHAURASIA PRIYA CHAURASIA
108 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/148 AMYRA CHAURASIA MOHIT CHAURASIA MADHURI
109 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/149 AVYUKT TYAGI JITIN KUMAR TYAGI HIMANSHI TYAGI
110 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/150 YUVANSHI SHANKAR ANJALI ARORA
111 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/151 KAVNOOR KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH NAGI JASPREET KAUR
112 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/152 HITHIKA CHOPRA RINKEL CHOPRA BALJIT KAUR
113 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/153 OJASWINI UNIYAL MAYANK UNIYAL MANSI THAPLIYAL
114 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/154 SHIVANSH RAI MEHTA SACHIN MEHTA HARSHITA DUNG
115 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/155 MADHAV MUDGAL AMAN MUDGAL HIMANI VASHISHT
116 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/156 AHANA KUMAR ABHINAV KUMAR SHEFALI KUMAR
117 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/157 ADHIRAJ SINGH CHADHA SUKHPREET SINGH JAGJYOT KAUR KHARG
118 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/158 KAASHI BHALLA MADHUR BHALLA RAJLAKSHMI BHALLA
119 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/160 DEVISHA AKSHAY SHARMA REKHA
120 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/161 KAVISH CHANDNA MANU CHANDNA GARIMA CHANDNA
121 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/162 EKAKSH YADAV RAHUL YADAV RAVINA BHARALL JAIN
122 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/164 NAOMI ARYA HARSHIT ARYA SHILPA
123 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/165 MAISHA BAJAJ MAYANK BAJAJ MANISHA SACHDEVA
124 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/166 GINISHA DUGAR MOHIT DUGAR ANUPRIYA DUGAR
125 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/167 SHRESHTHA GARG ANOOP GARG VARSHA GOYAL
126 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/168 JIYANSH GABA NISHANT GABA SURBHI MEHDIRATTA
127 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/169 YUNAY KUMAR MANAV KUMAR ANKITA ARYA
128 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/170 NOSHIKA TANWAR SANDEEP KUMAR TANWAR RAMNIYETA TANWAR
129 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/171 TAMISH JINDAL SHEETAL JINDAL TRISHA
130 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/172 ABIR KUMAR VINEET KUMAR MANSI SAGAR
131 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/173 MEHREEN KAUR TAJINDERPAL SINGH KOMALPREET KAUR
132 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/174 AARYMAN SINGH BIBHESH SINGH NEELAM
133 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/175 ANHAD SINGH ANTARJOT SINGH JASMEET KAUR
134 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/176 ISHNOOR SINGH AMARJOT SINGH RAVLEEN KAUR
135 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/177 BHUVIKA SETHI SAHIL SETHI RITIKA
136 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/178 SURYANSH SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR PREETI
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137 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/179 GARV SAHNI MANU SAHNI SHIVANGI SAHNI
138 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/180 MOHI RAJ KUMAR RITI CHAURASIA
139 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/181 INAYA JAHAN FAISAL ALI YASMEEN JAHAN
140 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/182 PARTH GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA POOJA JUNEJA
141 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/183 ARYAV MANGLA ROHIT MANGLA PINKI SHARMA
142 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/184 UDVAAHNI SIL SATYAM SIL SYLVIA RAHA
143 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/186 SAHARSH KATHURIA KARAN KATHURIA RAVEENA TANDON
144 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/187 RUDRAANSH SACHDEVA SHASHANK SACHDEVA NUPUR SACHDEVA
145 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/188 FATEH SINGH LOVEMEET SINGH DUA KRATIKA KAUR
146 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/190 AADYA SHRI NITISH KUMAR SWATI JAISWAL
147 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/191 ANVI TYAGI ANIL TYAGI URVASHI TYAGI
148 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/192 ANAV SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH NARULA PARMINDER KAUR
149 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/193 ABEER SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH NARULA PARMINDER KAUR
150 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/194 AYRA KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR SWATI SINGH
151 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/196 RYAAN AMJAD KHAN NEHA
152 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/197 SUYANSH KATHURIA SHIVAM KATHURIA NUPUR GUPTA
153 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/198 ADHI NITYAM DHIRENDRA KUMAR ANITA KAISTH
154 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/199 HRITVI GOEL ADITYA GOEL PARUL AGGARWAL
155 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/200 TAIMOOR AHMED NAUSHAD AHMED ZEENAT SIDDIQI
156 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/201 SHASHWAT SINGH SUMIT SINGH BINDU SINGH
157 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/202 RADHYA SHARMA SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA DIMPLE MISHRA
158 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/204 YATIKA SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA AKANKSHA BHARDWAJ
159 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/205 RUDVED REKHARI RAJIV REKHARI SUNITA REKHARI
160 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/206 JIYANSHI GAUTAM ROHIT GAUTAM SHALINI JANGRA
161 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/207 SHIVANYA GULATI AKASH GULATI GARIMA ADLAKHA GULATI
162 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/208 NITYA GUPTA MUNESH KUMAR SHRUTI GAUMAT
163 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/209 SHAMBHAVI SINGH VIKASH KUMAR SINGH ANJALI SINGH
164 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/210 AAYUSHMANN CHHABRA ABHISHEK CHHABRA KALPANA BHASKAR
165 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/211 DARSHEEL BHARGAVA SAURABH BHARGAVA DIPTI GOEL
166 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/212 AVREET KAUR KAWALPREET SINGH NAVJOT KAUR
167 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/213 KIANA MR VICKY MRS PRIYANKA
168 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/216 SHARANYA TYAGI JITENDER TYAGI VAISHALI TYAGI
169 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/217 KRISHANG CHAUDHARY BANTY SAYONI DHARA
170 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/218 MANHAR CHHIBBER SUMIT CHHIBBAR KANICA CHHIBBER
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171 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/220 ASRITH SINGH ARJUN SINGH RENU KUNDIAL
172 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/221 ADVIK BINDRA TUSHAR BINDRA SHALU CHAUHAN
173 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/222 KRIDHA AGGARWAL VIKAS AGGARWAL RENU
174 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/224 YOKSHITRAJ 

CHAKRAVARTY
RATUL CHAKRAVARTY AKSHITA SINGH

175 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/225 JIYANSH KUKREJA TUSHAR KUKREJA GUNJAN KATHURIA
176 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/226 VIAANSH JASWAL AMIT KUMAR SHILPA JAMWAL
177 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/227 MISHA NARANG HITESH NARANG POYSHA SAPRA NARANG
178 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/228 HRIDESH NARANG HITESH NARANG POYSHA SAPRA NARANG
179 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/229 PRISHA AILAWADI ANKIT KUMAR AILAWADI APOORVA HASIJA
180 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/230 GARVIT LOHANI RAKESH KUMAR APURVA MITTAL
181 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/231 ANIKA MANENDRA SARITA
182 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/232 NYSA MANCHANDA NIKHIL MANCHANDA ANJALI
183 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/233 KIARA ARORA TARUN ARORA PRIYANKA CHOPRA
184 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/234 KIANSH ARORA TARUN ARORA PRIYANKA CHOPRA
185 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/235 AYAAN ARORA MR ANSHUL ARORA DR PRIYANKA KATYAL
186 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/236 VEDANG KASHYAP DR VIKAS KUMAR DR SONAL KATYAL
187 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/237 MISHKA BISHT GOVIND BISHT KRITIKA MEENA
188 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/238 PRANIKA KUMAR DR VIKAS KUMAR DR KEERTY SHARMA
189 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/239 KRISHNAVI MAUSAM KUMAR GEETIKA
190 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/240 EKANSHI AGGARWAL VIKAS AGGARWAL KANIKA AGGARWAL
191 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/241 DIVYANSHI AGGARWAL VIKAS AGGARWAL KANIKA AGGARWAL
192 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/242 ADVIT SINGH SUJEET SINGH ALKA SINGH
193 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/244 HARSIFAT KAUR HARMEET SINGH ASHMEEN KAUR
194 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/245 MEHRANSH SINGH JASPREET SINGH RISHIBHA GUPTA
195 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/246 KHWAISH BATRA NITIN BATRA POOJA BATRA
196 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/247 HANVIKA MOHIT KANAUJIA KRITIKA
197 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/248 JASTEJ SINGH GURDIP SINGH KALSI MANPREET KAUR
198 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/249 JASRAJ SINGH GURDIP SINGH KALSI MANPREET KAUR
199 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/250 HITAKSHI VADHERA PARVEEN VADHERA DIVYA VADHERA
200 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/251 RITIK AGGARWAL SAURABH AGGARWAL MEERA BANSAL
201 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/252 KABIR KUSHAGRA PARUL
202 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/253 YASHIKA KUSHAGRA PARUL
203 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/255 AMREEN KAUR MANPREET JASVINDER KAUR
204 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/256 AARAV YADAV JASVEER SINGH RUCHI
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205 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/257 NEHAAN KHANAGWAL GAURAV ISHA GAMBHIR
206 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/258 AGASTYA DUBEY PRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY GARIMA DUBEY
207 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/259 DIVYANSHI JAIN NIKHIL BANSAL JUHI JAIN
208 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/260 NAVIKA RAJPUT SAURAV KUMAR REETU
209 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/261 KAASHVI VERMA RISHABH VERMA HARSHA VERMA
210 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/262 KRISHA VERMA RISHABH VERMA HARSHA VERMA
211 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/264 KRIYANSH GERA MOHIT KUMAR GERA MANISHA
212 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/265 REEYANSH OBEROI GAGAN OBEROI PALAK OBEROI
213 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/266 ALINA TANEJA SUMIT TANEJA DEEVANSHI
214 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/267 ANIKA SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA SARIKA SHARMA
215 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/268 ABHYANSH SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH POOJA KUMARI
216 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/269 RISHIV CHADHA TYAG CHADHA PURNIMA DHALIA
217 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/271 AVYUKT UPADHYAY RAJESH UPADHYAY ANUPAM PARASHAR
218 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/273 NITYA SHARMA LAKSHAY SHARMA BHAWNA SHARMA
219 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/275 RIDHAAN SAHU BIKASH CHANDRA SAHU ISHA BASNET
220 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/276 LUVNISH JATIN SHWETA
221 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/277 PARTH GROVER VIKAS GROVER DEEPIKA
222 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/278 SHASHWAT KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR KUMARI SWATI
223 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/279 RIDDHIMA PATWAL DEEPAK PATWAL LAXMI OLI
224 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/281 AANVI RAO ABHISHEK RAO VINTI TYAGI
225 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/282 REYANSH MASIWAL BRIJESH MASIWAL PREMA
226 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/283 RIYAAN KAKKAR GAURAV KAKKAR GEETANJALI KAKKAR
227 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/284 KRISHNAVI KAUSHIK ADITYA KAUSHIK PRAGATI SHARMA
228 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/285 KIYASH KHURANA JATIN KHURANA SANJANA DHINGRA
229 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/286 TRISHAAN SINGH ADITYA KUMAR SUPRIYA SINGH
230 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/287 EVELYN SUVIN SUVIN THOMAS RINCY M MATHEW
231 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/288 INAYA JAHAN FAISAL ALI YASMEEN JAHAN
232 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/289 ISHANI SHARMA HARISH SHARMA AKANKSHA DUBEY
233 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/290 KEYAANSH MAHOUR BHUDEV PRAKASH ANITA
234 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/291 DEVANK ANAND KAPIL KUMAR MEENU SOOD
235 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/292 SHIVANSH VERMA SUMIT KUMAR KIRAN
236 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/293 HRIDHAAN ARORA GAURAV ARORA PRIYANKA ARORA
237 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/294 WAHEDEEP SINGH SEWAK SINGH DOLLY VERMA
238 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/295 KABEER RAKHEJA SAMBHAV RAKHEJA MANITA
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239 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/297 INAYA AHMED SHOAIB IQBAL ZEBA SAIFI
240 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/300 TAKSHVI PRIYANKA PRIYANKA
241 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/302 AHANS S AGNIHOTRI SATVEER SINGH AAKANKSHA AGNIHOTRI
242 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/305 PRABHGUN KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH JASVINDER KAUR
243 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/306 HIMAKSH GANDHI PUNEET GANDHI POOJA GANDHI
244 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/307 ATHRV HARIT AMAN GAURAV MISHA KATYAYAN
245 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/308 TASWIKA MATTA SANCHIT MATTA KAMAL NAINA MATTA
246 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/309 RENEE DEEPAK OJASWI SHARMA
247 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/310 SIYANSH ARORA SANJAY KUMAR KANIKA ARORA
248 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/311 JHANAV MEGHVANSHI MUKESH MEGHVANSHI SHALLU MEGHVANSHI
249 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/312 KIYANSH RAVI AKHILESH KUMAR RAVI RAGINI JATAV
250 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/314 ARUNIMA SINGH HIMANSHU SINGH MADHU BHARTI
251 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/315 JEEVITI GIROTRA CHIRANJEEVI ADITI AGGARWAL
252 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/316 AVYUKT KAPOOR NEERAJ KAPOOR RASHMI CHAURASIA
253 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/318 BHUVIK SINGH SURYA NARAYAN SINGH NEETU KUMARI
254 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/322 RAKULPREET KAUR DEVENDER PAL SINGH RAMANDEEP KAUR
255 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/324 AVIRAJ MISHRA HIMANSHU MISHRA MITALI JHA
256 OSSSVP/OL/PRE-SCHOOL/2026-2027/327 GUR SEHAJ SINGH UDESH PAL SINGH KAMAL PREET KAUR
257 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/330 ANIKA GUPTA VIVEK GUPTA PINKI VERMA
258 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/331 PRASHI MOHIT BHAWNA CHAWLA
259 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/332 KAVYANSH GUPTA MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA REKHA GUPTA
260 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/333 NAVROOP KAUR GURPREET SINGH MANPREET KAUR
261 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/336 VIRAT KAPOOR YOGESH KAPOOR POOJA KAPOOR
262 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/337 HRIDHAAN GOYAL NILESH KUMAR GOYAL NEHA GOYAL
263 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/338 JEVAANSSH RANA MUNINDER SINGH SUNAYANA KUMARI
264 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/339 JIYANA NANDA AMIT NANDA PRIYANKA NANDA
265 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/341 TUSHTI THAKUR AJAY KUMAR HARSHITA BANGA
266 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/342 GIRIK SUNEJA MAYANK SUNEJA NUPUR
267 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/343 KAYRA UDAY RAJ KUSHWAHA KIRAN DEVI
268 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/345 KAVISH TYAGI TARUN TYAGI SANGEETA TYAGI
269 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/346 ANVIKA GANDHI VIKRAN GANDHI ANISHA KATTILVELAPPAL 

UNNIKRISHNAN270 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/351 NANDITA NANDAN SINGH PUNITA KUMARI
271 OSSSVP/OL/Pre-School/2026-2027/352 HARITI KHURANA KAPIL  KHURANA SWATI SHARMA
272 OSSSVP/OL/Pre- School/2026-2027/353 VAIBHAV PASBOLA SUBODH KUMAR KOMAL SUNDRIYAL
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1 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/3 NABHIT ARORA VARUN ARORA SHREYA ARORA
2 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/8 DIAANSH SINGH MOHIT SINGH KANCHAN SINGH
3 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/14 VIVEK NA RITIKA
4 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/19 DISHIKA BANSAL KUNAL BANSAL AARCY BANSAL
5 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/23 NEELMADHAV BABBAR SARVESH KOMAL RANI
6 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/50 IDHANT THAKUR PRAKASH KUMAR SHILPI KUMARI
7 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/55 NITHYA SINGH RAJPUT RAJAN SINGH GURPYARI SINGH
8 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/69 KUSHAGRA JHA CHETAN JHA NEHA JHA
9 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/71 SHANAYA JITENDER HIRA BABITA

10 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/77 SHANAYA AWASTHI MAYANK AWASTHI ANKITA
11 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/88 AMAIRA DEWAN HIMANSHU DEWAN SAKSHI KALRA
12 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/89 SEHAJ RAWAT SANDEEP SINGH GURPREET KAUR
13 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/94 ANVI YADAV VINOD YADAV ROSHNEE YADAV
14 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/95 KIANA MISHRA PRAKASH CHANDRA NEELAM PRAKASH CHANDRA MISHRA
15 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/115 TRISHIKA SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA
16 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/120 MIVAAN ARYA GAURAV ARYA DIPTI
17 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/121 TANAY SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH RAKSHA RANI
18 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/122 YUVAAN GUSAIN YATENDER GUSAIN NEELAM GUSAIN
19 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/145 RISHVI KUSHWAHA RAKESH KUSHWAHA AKANKSHA
20 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/159 SAMAIRA SINGH SUDHIR ARTI SINGH
21 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/163 TEGHBIR SINGH TARANJIT SINGH SANJAM KAUR
22 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/185 DIKSHA BAGHEEL NAVEEN PAL TARAWATI
23 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/189 VIHAAN VERMA YOGESH RICHA
24 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/195 ADYAAN KHAN MISHKAT NABI
25 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/203 MOHAMMAD AHMAD MOHAMMAD AARIF ZAINAB FARHEEN
26 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/214 PIHU RAJ PRAMOD KUMAR MADHU KUMARI
27 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/215 YUKT DHAKA ANKIT KUMAR VIDHI
28 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/219 UMAIR AHMED PARVEZ NAZRANA
29 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/223 DIKSHA BAGHEEL NAVEEN PAL TARAWATI
30 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/243 YUVANSH AGGARWAL VIKAS AGGARWAL SWETA AGGARWAL
31 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/254 PRIYANSHI JAIN NAVEEN JAIN CHHAVI JAIN
32 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/263 LATIKA GOYAL SOURABH GOEL POOJA AGGARWAL
33 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/270 KEERAT BAIRAGI NAVEEN KUMAR BAIRAGI SAPANA BAIRAGI
34 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/272 ADVIKA PATEL ABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL SHIVANI PATEL
35 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/274 AMAIRA KAUR VIRDI TARUNJEET SINGH MEDHA
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36 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/280 NISHKARSH GOSWAMI RAHUL GOSWAMI GAYATRI GOSWAMI
37 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/296 KIAANSH RAMPAL SHANKAR RAMPAL RUCHI RAMPAL
38 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/298 RAHIL MAKHIJA VIPIN KUMAR SONIA
39 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/299 SHIVYA PANWAR SACHIN PANWAR PRIYANKA
40 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/301 AKSHITA DEEPAK KUMAR ARCHANA
41 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/303 SHERON SANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM KAVITA SINGH MANOHAR
42 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/304 YUVEN PAWAR MANOJ KUMAR PAWAR ANJU
43 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/313 ABHIMANYU SINGH SACHIN KUMAR JYOTI
44 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/317 KRISHIV VIJAY MANJU
45 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/319 MISHITA SAKHUJA PARAS KUMAR SAKSHI MEHRA
46 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/320 ADITI GOUR RAJANIKANT GOUR DR RAKHI GUPTA
47 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/321 GRAVITY SHUKLA PRANAY SHUKLA SANCHITA PAUL
48 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/323 ANANYA JITENDRA KUMAR JHA ARTI KUMARI
49 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/325 REYAN RANJAN RAJEEV RANJAN SATYAM PRIYA
50 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/326 HARSHIKA KATARIA GAUTAM KATARIA SHIKHA ARORA
51 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/328 AYANA NIHOR SURENDER KUMAR ANJU
52 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/329 RUDRANSH WALIA SUMIT WALIA YACHNA WALIA
53 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/334 REYANSH THAKUR RAHUL KUMAR ANURADHA KUMARI
54 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/335 ANVI YADAV BIJENDRA YADAV REKHA YADAV
55 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/340 OJAS MEHTA LALIT SINGH HIMANI KHATRI
56 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/344 MD MUJTABA FAIZAN MD JAWED FAIZAN ANSARI MAJDAH PERWEEN
57 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/347 SHREYANSH MANI 

TRIPATHI
ASHUTOSH MANI TRIPATHI PRIYA PANDAY

58 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/348 MEHERDEEP KAUR SURENDER SINGH UPDESH KAUR
59 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/349 N.SASVITH NITIN S.GAYETRI
60 OSSSVP/OL/I/2026-2027/350 EKANSH SINGH NANDAN SINGH PUNITA SINGH


